Casa Di Amici Condominiums Directory

Name Address

Phone

Cell

Email

A
Allison, Donald & Debra

Amarasinghe, Dulasiri & Indira

4254 Vicenza Dr #B

4430 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4205 Vicenza Dr #C

4438 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4258 Vicenza Dr #B
4216 Vicenza Dr #D

Andjelich, Carol
Angelo, Nicholas & Judith

Arigo, Regina
Armillotti, James & Margaret

Baker, Beverly 4422 Corso Venetia

Bivd #B
4244 Vicenza Dr #B
4220 Vicenza Dr #D

Basso, Louis & Diane

Begin, Jill & Tarussov,
Alexander

4433 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4236 Vicenza Dr #B

Belenky, Mikhail & Maryana

Belgarde, Norman & Olga
Belilovskaya, Mikhail & Bella 4232 Vicenza Dr #A
Bergquist, Carl 4228 Vicenza Dr #D
Birt, Jo-Ann & McQuaid, Leanne 4266 Vicenza Dr #C

Blazek, George & Julie 4201 Vicenza Dr #B

4442 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

Bobola, Joseph & Burns, Ellen 4254 Vicenza Dr #D

Bloms, Gerald & Nancy

Boren, Yefim & Borina, Svetlana 4206 Vicenza Dr #A
Burke, Steven & Irena 4266 Vicenza Dr #A
Burns, Ellen & Bobola, Joseph 4254 Vicenza Dr #D

C
Cabral, Patricia Ann 4244 Vicenza Dr #C
Camblin, Vicki 4215 Vicenza Dr #B

4418 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4213 Vicenza Dr #B
4209 Vicenza Dr #C
4275 Vicenza Dr #A
4271 Vicenza Dr #D

Cappadona, Carol

Carey, Thomas & Nancy
Carson, John & Nancy

Casey, Thomas & Amy
Cavanaugh, Joe & Hill, Ashley

4232 Vicenza Dr #B
4216 Vicenza Dr #B

Chimento, James & Lorraine

219-742-8306
603-765-9023

941-408-9395

941-493-0804

516-721-3868
941-716-4767

347-568-7656

941-375-2196

978-283-8829

781-201-9122

617-371-7155

941-223-6268

330-720-4133

631-431-4122
631-764-7555

716-335-3547
716-235-6242

919-259-3178

203-733-3372
613-331-2292

952-693-8042
952-693-8047

508-944-5224
508-559-8311

508-559-8311
508-944-5224

916-995-6204

226-378-8362

305-433-1341

508-320-9415

dondebbiedral@aol.com

indira@aseancapital.com

angelandus83@gmail.com
execprop@yahoo.com

arigor@comcast.net
venetia27giri@yahoo.com

bevbaker55@comcast.net

louis.basso@gmail.com
begin.jill@gmail.com

maryana.belenky@aol.com

bbelov@gmail.com
bertil2@aol.com
mcquaidim@gmail.com

chuck.blazek@gmail.com
julie.blazek@gmail.com

geraldbloms@yahoo.com
nancybloms@yahoo.com

ellenb4431@gmail.com

irena.burke@gmail.com

ellenb4431@gmail.com

pcabralstx@gmail.com
vcamblin@hotmail.com

ccappa@rcn.com

ntcarey612@aol.com

carsonj@rogers.com

joe.cavanaugh@gmail.com
ashleyraehill@yahoo.com

jimlorfla20@gmail.com

Compagnone, James &
Jacqueline

bigjimretired@hotmail.com

508-740-7354 deneen.dpnahue@yahoo.com
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Conway, Adam & Jennifer
Crist, John & Anna
Cullen, Barry & Micheline
Cummings, Christine

D

Denny, John & Morgan, Sharon

Disher, Helen

Donatucci, Kathy & Sabia,
Lucille

Dubeau, Bruce

E
Elkind, Steven & Connie

Elsadek, Marlucia

Emmelkamp, Victor
Emmons, Sara
Eppard, Clay & Judy

Eve, Mary K

Everson, Doris

F
Faella, Alfred & Mary

Fahringer, Tammy
Fair, Neil & Linda

Farley, William & Suzanne
Farrell, Jack & Carol
Faulkner, Gary & Evelyn
Feijoo, Benito & Josefa

Fish, Simon & Olga
Fontana, Darrin

Formaniak, Douglas &
Rosemarie

Fournier, Carlene

Freeman, Faith
Fried, David
Frisch, Michael & Michelle

4254 Vicenza Dr #A
4213 Vicenza Dr #C
4214 Vicenza Dr #D
4202 Vicenza Dr #D

4215 Vicenza Dr #A

4224 Vicenza Dr #D

4421 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4236 Vicenza Dr #D

4417 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4425 Corso Venetia
Bivd #C

4262 Vicenza Dr #A
4210 Vicenza Dr #D

4434 Corso Venetia
Bivd #C

4422 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4206 Vicenza Dr #B

4434 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4214 Vicenza Dr #C
4266 Vicenza Dr #D

4438 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4214 Vicenza Dr #B

4429 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4442 Corso Venetia
Blvd #C

4210 Vicenza Dr #B
4270 Vicenza Dr #B

4417 Corso Venetia
Bivd #C

4240 Vicenza Dr #C

4250 Vicenza Dr #A
4228 Vicenza Dr #C
4224 Vicenza Dr #C

518-428-8093
941-496-8153
514-910-5981

574-267-8166

203-259-3913

973-465-1155

847-867-8961

941-228-6040
x9412286040

859-445-9660

574-292-3651

201-410-8800

732-887-2929
732-539-6939

916-425-5913

203-979-5471
203 581-1644

401-641-1419

516-982-1017
631-707-3680

941-416-6007

941-320-0609
502-545-3051

860-227-8904
860-581-3609

941-400-3730

574-453-1583

908-447-1089

717-668-7818

717-606-3030
717-606-3029

937-470-5206
937-470-5207

203-224-8489
203-556-8291

716-939-0485

716-628-7214

812-343-3375
203-605-4688

adamconwayl@gmail.com
dakanman00@gmail.com
becullen14@hotmail.com
chrisc714@verizon.net

johndenny@comcast.net

sharonmorgan@comcast.net

helenathome1@hotmail.com

tooch05@sbcglobal.net
lusabia4421@gmail.com

bdubeau1958@gmail.com

relks999@aol.com
okshedaisy2@aol.com

luciariol@aol.com

ekamp3@gmail.com
srte1967@gmail.com

anclay@comcast.net
ufjudy@comcast.net

veniceflgrandma@aol.com

rrdeverson@comcast.net

alfaella@yahoo.com
mfspeech4@yahoo.com

tifahringer@gmail.com
fairn@comcast.net

billfarley14@gmail.com

jtt3d@aol.com cafarrell529@aol.com

gafaulkner@icloud.com
faulknr@optonline.net
dafeijoo@yahoo.com

venicefish@yahoo.com

formaniak@hotmail.com

carleneinfla@msn.com

faithfreeman44@comcast.net

moguldoc@sbglobal.net
mfrisch18@gmail.com
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G
Gallagher, John & Diane

Gamble, Thomas & Marie
Gathman, Bob & Carolyn
Gerald Coates & Nesheim, Mark
& Suzanna

Gerrits, Emma

Giles, Kevin & Barbara
Godin, Mike & Christina
Good, Beverly & Wayman,
Richard

Goodfellow, David & Debra

Gordon, George & Diane
Graue, Bob & Kathy

H

Hackney, Joanne
Hammerle, Chuck & Amy
Hanlon, Dan & Chris

Hatch, Roberta
Henry, William Jr. & Kimberley

Hieronymus, Wolfgang
Hill, Ashley & Cavanaugh, Joe
Hill, Colleen

Hurst, Sandra

J

Jacoby, Lois

Jasper, Sharon
Johnson, Alan
Johnson, Steve & Valerie

Jones, Jon & Betty

K

4228 Vicenza Dr #A

4202 Vicenza Dr #B

4433 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4244 Vicenza Dr #D

4213 Vicenza Dr #A
4213 Vicenza Dr #D

4262 Vicenza Dr #C

4240 Vicenza Dr #D

4421 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4224 Vicenza Dr #B
4205 Vicenza Dr #B

4442 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4262 Vicenza Dr #B

4236 Vicenza Dr #C

4244 Vicenza Dr #A
4270 Vicenza Dr #C

4422 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4271 Vicenza Dr #D

4437 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4430 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4425 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4258 Vicenza Dr #C
4271 Vicenza Dr #C

4418 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4429 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

781-891-8569

941-493-1479

732-754-8777

219-241-8875

617-512-3619
845-278-9355

941-488-3026

860-205-8627
860-205-5361

978-495-1856
781-891-8569

847-741-8667
847-209-3788

905-213-8580

703-431-2103
703-431-9511

207-807-0808
207-344-9603

705-499-1400
705-499-1687

859-250-5868
859-835-2026

941-223-1837
907-854-9485

907-854-4935

651-395-9151
715-410-3814

508-559-3398

305-433-1341

905-252-3106

502-314-9448

717-805-6180
717-507-1490

315-338-1115
315-571-8185

deeg8020@yahoo.com

thomas_gamble_865@msn.com
mariegamble@msn.com

oldmcdonaldfarm@comcast.net

emmagerrits23@gmail.com

gilesk@aol.com barbgiles@aol.com

mike@twincityfg.com
christina@twincityfg.com

bgood746@comcast.net
richard.wayman2303@btinternet.com

dgoodfd@gmail.com
yybdwg@gmail.com

gdgordon@comcast.net
rgraue@fuse.net

fl2corgi@gmail.com

hammer355@comcast.net

dhanlon499@gmail.com
chrishanlon830@gmail.com

roberta@stratford.com
billhenrytreeservice@comcast.net

hier@comcast.net

ashleyraehill@yahoo.com
joe.cavanaugh@gmail.com

cenglishhill@gmail.com

sandra@hurstinternational.com

jake803@gmail.com

sandgrant54@gmail.com
alanj2002@gmail.com

steve@nsjohnson.net
snvjohnson@verizon.net

jbjones005@gmail.com
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Kelly, Tom & Bev
Kersteiner, Jim & Mary

King, Timothy & Karrie

Kipp, Elizabeth
Knuth, Tom

L
Laing, Kenneth

Lamari, Maria

Lamorte, Vito & Mancuso,
Dorothy

LaTorre, Shelli & Plocinski,
Alexander

Lindsay, Eric & Susan &
Lindsay, Maddie

Luysterborghs, Frank &
Michelle

Luysterborghs, Robert

M
Malina, George & Judy

Mancuso, Dorothy & Lamorte,
Vito

Marta, Mike & Geri
Martin, James & Sharon

Maselli, David
Mathis, Eva & Dennis

Matthews, Cora Sue &
Robertson, Patti

McGarrity, Bill & Rosemarie

McGuire, Kevin & Edith
McHugh, Thomas & Carol
McKinley, Troy & Donna

McQuaid, Leanne & Birt, Jo-Ann

Milburn, Lon & Pam

Mock, Glen & Cynthia

Mock, Glen & Cynthia

4275 Vicenza Dr #C

4433 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4429 Corso Venetia
Bivd #C

4240 Vicenza Dr #A
4201 Vicenza Dr #C

4240 Vicenza Dr #B

4421 Corso Venetia
Bivd #C

4426 Corso Venetia
Bivd #C

4215 Vicenza Dr #D

4220 Vicenza Dr #C

4224 Vicenza Dr #A

4214 Vicenza Dr #A

4438 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4426 Corso Venetia
Bivd #C

4206 Vicenza Dr #D

4216 Vicenza Dr #A

4275 Vicenza Dr #B
4270 Vicenza Dr #D

4417 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4426 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4202 Vicenza Dr #C
4209 Vicenza Dr #A
4258 Vicenza Dr #A

4266 Vicenza Dr #C

4426 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4201 Vicenza Dr #D

4205 Vicenza Dr #A

Morgan, Sharon & Denny, John 4215 Vicenza Dr #A

732-539-3801
859-384-3782

651-621-3113

941-915-6895
860-655-8007

941-492-3701

941-492-3701

941-493-2329

941-244-2308

219-689-0493

219-406-4923

908-675-0643

419-345-9150
419-349-5250

202-329-5795

908-377-4264
603-534-2576

317-626-4234
317-370-5652

203-848-9676
203-641-3239

203-506-2817

920-419-5243
920-419-5242

413-454-3470
413-454-3321

765-993-0634
813-789-8589

724-875-6656

859-912-0737
859-912.0483

613-331-2292

317-989-8012
317-989-8013

219-406-4923

732-539-6939
732-887-2929

tbel4275@gmail.com
jkersteiner@gmail.com

kking3078@gmail.com

elizhf34@gmail.com
knu772@comcast.net

kenny.laing@na.crh.com

uccia_1@yahoo.com

vitol51@aol.com
dman949005@aol.com

shelli.latorre@gmail.com
alex.plocinski@gmail.com

fglindsay99@gmail.com
slnurse@sbcglobal.net

fluyst@hotmail.com
mlkirsch1@hotmail.com

rlusty67@gmail.com

gmz06racer@yahoo.com
hunee03@aol.com

dman949005@aol.com
vitol51@aol.com

michaeljmarta@gmail.com

jimbosir@comcast.net
sjtm44@comcast.net

davidcmaselli@aol.com
jakieva@yahoo.com

matthews43@msn.com
pja727@gmail.com

wmcgarrity@comcast.net
latroberm@comcast.met

kfmcguire60@gmail.com

traumaalert7@aol.com

mcquaidim@gmail.com

ljmilburn@aol.com
ptmilburn@aol.com

glenmock@comcast.net
climock33@comcast.net

glenmock@comcast.net

sharonmorgan@comcast.net
johndenny@comcast.net
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Morrison, Dennis & Mary
Muller, Bern & Dorothy

Murphy, Elaine
Murray, Robert & Sherburne,

Lisa

N
Nagy, Dennis & Cindy

Nesheim, Mark & Suzanna &
Gerald Coates

Nowak, Julia

(o)

O'Brien, Daniel & Marie

O'Mahony, Edward & Cindee

P
Packham, Bob & Barbie

Palanza, Tony & Linda
Pelekh, Tatyana

Pham, Kara
Piazza, John & Victoria

Pinder, Tom & Barbara

Pino, Connie

Plocinski, Alexander & LaTorre,
Shelli

Polowski, Donald & Irene

Posty, Thierry & Sworowski,
Sylviane

Pyle, Marilyn

R
Radenovic, Sasha & Lisa

Rasmussen, Jim & Cheryl
Reed, Neil & Gloria

Rigg, Betty Ann
Roberts, John & Carol

4205 Vicenza Dr #D

4410 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4418 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4442 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4206 Vicenza Dr #C
4244 Vicenza Dr #D

4438 Corso Venetia
Blvd #C

4236 Vicenza Dr #A

4216 Vicenza Dr #C

4421 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4429 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4430 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4210 Vicenza Dr #A

4418 Corso Venetia
Blvd #C

4410 Corso Venetia
Blvd #C

4220 Vicenza Dr #B
4215 Vicenza Dr #D

4209 Vicenza Dr #D

4258 Vicenza Dr #D

4437 Corso Venetia
Bivd #C

4262 Vicenza Dr #D
4271 Vicenza Dr #B

4209 Vicenza Dr #B

4270 Vicenza Dr #A
4201 Vicenza Dr #A

941-244-0253

941-497-3680

941-445-4747

941-412-4525

302-521-0835

941-408-8415

614-216-9592
941-875-4044

941-685-8606

207-776-3059
207-240-9057

814-244-3634

941-416-4472
941-416-0195

774-258-0721
508-954-1549

978-314-4908
978-314-4909

219-616-6929
219-617-0361

207-450-8409
603-496-3138

917-332-8962

717-542-8314

845-313-7684
845-313-6810

203-362-7055

603-534-2576
908-377-4264

302-521-0835
302-547-9956

270-841-2615

941-525-0806
651-247-5339

859-388-4869
859-556-3944

215-237-6295

317-508-1007
317-502-6370

dennisjamesmorrison@gmail.com

dsm1103@verizon.net
bjm17@comcast.net

7murphy34@gmail.com

yazorr2004@yahoo.com
lisasherburne312@gmail.com

chagy06@yahoo.com

englewoodhomes@gmail.com

marieobrien@verizon.net

edwardomahony@comcast.net
cindeeo@comcast.net

bpack49@yahoo.com
investorbarbie21053@yahoo.com

aapalanza@gmail.com
Ipalanza@aol.com

tatyanapelekh@icloud.com

kdonatuccipham@gmail.com
piazza317@gmail.com

bptravel@hotmail.com
tpfootball@hotmail.com

cpino6@aol.com

alex.plocinski@gmail.com
shelli.latorre@gmail.com

donpolowski@yahoo.com
irenepolowski@yahoo.com

thierry.posty@wanadoo.fr

kylake1@gmail.com

rasm4271@outiook.com
cj4271@gmail.com

neil.reed1951@gmail.com
glo.breed@gmail.com

bettyannrigg@gmail.com

john.d.robertsfl@gmail.com
carol.j.roberts@gmail.com
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Robertson, Patti & Matthews,
Cora Sue

Roddick, Mary & Washburn,
Carolyn

Rohe, Ray & Bonnie
Rozman, Maria

Rozman, Maria

S

Sabia, Lucille & Donatucci,
Kathy

Sarin, Jukka & Sinikka
Sauders, Robert & Debra
Schollin, Donald

Segaram, Sandira & Devika

Shaposhnikov, Yury

Sherburne, Lisa & Murray,
Robert

Sheynor, Pyotr & Rita
Smith, Pamela
Smouse, Jennifer

Smugorzewski, Paul & Carolyn

Spizzirri, Jim & Cathy

Starr, Paul
Strimbu, Alan & Tina

Struble, Susan

Sworowski, Sylviane & Posty,

Thierry
Sztor, Norbert & Angelika

T

Tarussov, Alexander & Begin,

Jill

Thomson, Eileen
Tretter, Frank

Turk, Carl & Barbara

U

4417 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4250 Vicenza Dr #B

4410 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4434 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4430 Corso Venetia
Blvd #C

4421 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4425 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4220 Vicenza Dr #A

4422 Corso Venetia
Bivd #C

4414 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4250 Vicenza Dr #C

4442 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4271 Vicenza Dr #A
4232 Vicenza Dr #C
4232 Vicenza Dr #D
4210 Vicenza Dr #C

4414 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4202 Vicenza Dr #A

4417 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4414 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4258 Vicenza Dr #D

4250 Vicenza Dr #D

4220 Vicenza Dr #D

4414 Corso Venetia
Bivd #C

4433 Corso Venetia
Blvd #C

4266 Vicenza Dr #B

941-408-0088

908-813-2778

347-277-0222

901-753-6140
941-716-5928

941-716-4767

813-789-8589
765-993-0634

508-776-0786
508-728-5892

636-734-1965
636-395-6390

913-709-6622

913-709-6622

203 581-1644
203-979-5471

717-471-1066
717-682-2962

860-995-4750

207-240-9057
207-776-3059

901-483-0626
585-315-7864
941-587-6359

847-987-3784
847-254-3788

941-275-5565

219-252-8587
219-730-1555

574-596-4983

845-649-8396

941-786-8341

630-903-5733
630-596-7672

pja727@gmail.com
matthews43@msn.com

bettyrodd@aol.com
ccjwashburn@aol.com

rprohe@yahoo.com
blrohe@yahoo.com
mariard6@hotmail.com

mariar46@hotmail.com

lusabia4421@gmail.com
tooch05@sbcglobal.net

bobdebemail01@gmail.com
debsauders@gmail.com
ddschollin@gmail.com
sandi50@verizon.net
izabellas51@yahoo.com

lisasherburne312@gmail.com
yazorr2004@yahoo.com

pobox5485@gmail.com
jescpa2002@hotmail.com

jimmyspizz@gmail.com
cathyspi327@gmail.com

starr@globalnet.co.uk

struble875@yahoo.com
thierry.posty@wanadoo.fr

norbert@sztor.de

begin.jill@gmail.com
pobox2609@gmail.com
fitretter@yahoo.com

turkcarl@hotmail.com
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Upton, Steven & Lori

Vv

Vacek, Robert & Lauren
Van Atten, Edwin & Yvonne

Varrato, Michael & Sandra

W

Wallner, Irma
Warda, Todd & Paula

Warner, Jack

Washburn, Carolyn & Roddick,
Mary

Wayman, Richard & Good,
Beverly

West, Hope
Y4

Ziroli, Arnie & Mary Grace

Zmoira, Maryann & Marta

4425 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

4228 Vicenza Dr #B

4434 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4254 Vicenza Dr #C

4275 Vicenza Dr #D

4437 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4426 Corso Venetia
Bivd #D

4250 Vicenza Dr #B

4240 Vicenza Dr #D

4215 Vicenza Dr #C

4410 Corso Venetia
Bivd #A

4437 Corso Venetia
Bivd #B

941-497-3792

416-209-2031

941-408-0088

732-754-8777

607-316-4007
607-316-1394

708-334-6814
408-220-2810

989-330-2363
989-330-4195

401-942-6993

815-355-0882

416-209-2031

508-728-5892
508-776-0786

248-561-2777

330-283-4321
330-289-4221

slupton@twcny.rr.com
Imupton64@gmail.com

rdvacek81@gmail.com
laura.vacek@gmail.com

edvwalks@gmail.com
yvanatten@aol.com

rbeauch@aol.com

jiwallner@aol.com

toddwarda@me.com
pgshaklee@yahoo.com

jackhwarner@aol.com

ccjwashburn@aol.com
bettyrodd@aol.com

richard.wayman2303@btinternet.com
bgood746@comcast.net

hoperobertswest@att.net

arnziroli@yahoo.com
mziroli@yahoo.com

maryann@zmoira.com
marta.zmoira@gmail.com
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